
                            Terry Krall Invite
                 Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI
                       Hosted by Slinger High School
                                10/03/2024
                                      
                                Team Score
                       Girls Varsity - Large Schools
                                      

  1.    28  Slinger                           (19:46.0  98:49.9 2:11.0)
================================================
  1      1  Piper Schuster          11   18:26.4
  2      2  Ava Dziedzic            11   19:03.4
  3      7  Olivia Helmle           11   20:16.4
  4      8  Stella Gruendemann      11   20:26.3
  5     10  Abby Kurth              9    20:37.4
  6   ( 11) Emma Parker             9    20:44.6
  7   ( 18) Kelsey Vollmar          11   21:09.3

  2.    68  Wisconsin Lutheran                (20:47.1  103:55.2 2:07.6)
================================================
  1      3  Ana Buske               10   19:27.7
  2      6  Reina Ebeling           9    20:14.8
  3     16  Annalise Kuehn          11   21:05.0
  4     21  Iona Kuehn              9    21:32.4
  5     22  Addie Reinhard          10   21:35.3
  6   ( 28) Eliza Shiels            9    21:51.4
  7   ( 35) Lexi Goede              9    22:13.8

  3.    78  Kimberly                          (20:59.3  104:56.4 1:54.5)
================================================
  1      4  Madi Lotten             12   19:59.3
  2     12  Madison Krueger         11   20:49.5
  3     14  Addison Johnson         9    20:54.6
  4     19  Elie Volheim            11   21:19.2
  5     29  Evy Karls               12   21:53.8
  6   ( 34) Carley Sams             9    22:12.5
  7   ( 49) Gabriela Rivas          12   23:09.7

  4.   111  Kaukauna                          (21:20.9  106:44.1 3:06.9)
================================================
  1      5  Reese Fauske            11   20:04.3
  2      9  McKenna Lowe            12   20:33.2
  3     13  Kyla Laabs              12   20:51.1
  4     33  Jenna Kinas             11   22:04.3
  5     51  Josie Greenthal         11   23:11.2
  6   ( 60) Anna Hahn               11   23:39.2
  7   ( 62) Kristina Krueger        12   24:32.3

  5.   136  Verona Area                       (21:46.0  108:49.7 0:38.4)
================================================
  1     23  Mia Nielsen             12   21:35.9
  2     24  Emma Larson             11   21:36.8
  3     26  Molly Migon             11   21:38.1
  4     27  Claudia Apodaca         9    21:44.6
  5     36  Sarah Motelet           11   22:14.3
  6   ( 39) Sadie Selinger          9    22:25.1
  7   ( 40) Amelia Frey             9    22:41.8

  6.   175  Watertown Luther Prep             (22:18.6  111:32.7 1:25.8)
================================================
  1     20  Jolie Habben            10   21:31.2
  2     32  Naomi Taylor            10   22:00.1
  3     37  Emma Patrick            10   22:16.7
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  4     42  Callie Peil             11   22:47.7
  5     44  Brianna Wiedenhoeft     11   22:57.0
  6   ( 47) Elise Schwartz          12   23:03.9
  7   ( 64) Miriam Schaefer         10   25:05.5

  7.   175  Neenah                            (22:14.8  111:13.9 2:20.0)
================================================
  1     17  Brooke Veith            12   21:06.9
  2     30  Callie McElroy          12   21:56.1
  3     31  Elise Braaten           10   21:56.7
  4     41  Claire Gloudemans       12   22:47.3
  5     56  Ella Olson              12   23:26.9
  6   ( 65) Katelyn Brandt          12   25:23.4

  8.   187  Hartford Union                    (22:27.7  112:18.2 2:02.2)
================================================
  1     15  Nikki Reinwald          10   21:01.2
  2     38  Molly McGraw            9    22:21.2
  3     43  Madyson Becker          10   22:51.0
  4     45  Carys Novotny           11   23:01.4
  5     46  Alex Ritchey            9    23:03.4
  6   ( 50) Lydia Gault             10   23:10.2
  7   ( 54) Luci Veshi              11   23:14.3

  9.   242  West Bend East                    (22:58.1  114:50.2 1:53.8)
================================================
  1     25  Chloe Miller            10   21:37.3
  2     52  Jessica Sutton          10   23:12.4
  3     53  Kherington Bodden       10   23:12.9
  4     55  Ava Gawrych             10   23:16.5
  5     57  Nora Ressler            9    23:31.1
  6   ( 58) Rebekah Cramer          11   23:37.2

 10.   297  Beaver Dam                        (24:08.5  120:42.5 2:19.1)
================================================
  1     48  Claire Kuzniewicz       11   23:05.8
  2     59  Claire Bates            9    23:38.1
  3     61  Julia Anderson          12   23:49.7
  4     63  Kylin Reynolds-Eas      11   24:44.0
  5     66  Emma Le Duc             12   25:24.9
  6   ( 67) Jena Norenberg          9    26:45.9

Terry Krall Invite
Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI

Hosted by Slinger High School
10/03/2024

Individual Results
GIRLS Varsity - Large Schools

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Piper Schuster 11 Slinger 18:26.4 5:57
2 2 Ava Dziedzic 11 Slinger 19:03.4 6:09
3 3 Ana Buske 10 Wisconsin Lutheran 19:27.7 6:16
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4 4 Madi Lotten 12 Kimberly 19:59.3 6:27
5 5 Reese Fauske 11 Kaukauna 20:04.3 6:28
6 6 Reina Ebeling 9 Wisconsin Lutheran 20:14.8 6:31
7 7 Olivia Helmle 11 Slinger 20:16.4 6:32
8 8 Stella Gruendemann 11 Slinger 20:26.3 6:35
9 9 McKenna Lowe 12 Kaukauna 20:33.2 6:37

10 10 Abby Kurth 9 Slinger 20:37.4 6:39
11 11 Emma Parker 9 Slinger 20:44.6 6:41
12 12 Madison Krueger 11 Kimberly 20:49.5 6:43
13 13 Kyla Laabs 12 Kaukauna 20:51.1 6:43
14 14 Addison Johnson 9 Kimberly 20:54.6 6:44
15 15 Nikki Reinwald 10 Hartford Union 21:01.2 6:46
16 16 Annalise Kuehn 11 Wisconsin Lutheran 21:05.0 6:48
17 17 Brooke Veith 12 Neenah 21:06.9 6:48
18 18 Kelsey Vollmar 11 Slinger 21:09.3 6:49
19 19 Elie Volheim 11 Kimberly 21:19.2 6:52
20 20 Jolie Habben 10 Watertown Luther Prep 21:31.2 6:56
21 21 Iona Kuehn 9 Wisconsin Lutheran 21:32.4 6:56
22 22 Addie Reinhard 10 Wisconsin Lutheran 21:35.3 6:57
23 23 Mia Nielsen 12 Verona Area 21:35.9 6:58
24 24 Emma Larson 11 Verona Area 21:36.8 6:58
25 25 Chloe Miller 10 West Bend East 21:37.3 6:58
26 26 Molly Migon 11 Verona Area 21:38.1 6:58
27 27 Claudia Apodaca 9 Verona Area 21:44.6 7:00
28 28 Eliza Shiels 9 Wisconsin Lutheran 21:51.4 7:03
29 29 Evy Karls 12 Kimberly 21:53.8 7:03
30 30 Callie McElroy 12 Neenah 21:56.1 7:04
31 31 Elise Braaten 10 Neenah 21:56.7 7:04
32 32 Naomi Taylor 10 Watertown Luther Prep 22:00.1 7:05
33 33 Jenna Kinas 11 Kaukauna 22:04.3 7:07
34 Bailey Schmoldt 12 Slinger 22:06.5 7:07
35 34 Carley Sams 9 Kimberly 22:12.5 7:09
36 35 Lexi Goede 9 Wisconsin Lutheran 22:13.8 7:10
37 36 Sarah Motelet 11 Verona Area 22:14.3 7:10
38 37 Emma Patrick 10 Watertown Luther Prep 22:16.7 7:11
39 38 Molly McGraw 9 Hartford Union 22:21.2 7:12
40 39 Sadie Selinger 9 Verona Area 22:25.1 7:13
41 Ellie Lambrecht 11 Wisconsin Lutheran 22:31.4 7:15
42 40 Amelia Frey 9 Verona Area 22:41.8 7:19
43 41 Claire Gloudemans 12 Neenah 22:47.3 7:21
44 42 Callie Peil 11 Watertown Luther Prep 22:47.7 7:21
45 43 Madyson Becker 10 Hartford Union 22:51.0 7:22
46 44 Brianna Wiedenhoeft 11 Watertown Luther Prep 22:57.0 7:24
47 45 Carys Novotny 11 Hartford Union 23:01.4 7:25
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48 46 Alex Ritchey 9 Hartford Union 23:03.4 7:26
49 47 Elise Schwartz 12 Watertown Luther Prep 23:03.9 7:26
50 48 Claire Kuzniewicz 11 Beaver Dam 23:05.8 7:27

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com

Terry Krall Invite
Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI

Hosted by Slinger High School
10/03/2024

Individual Results
GIRLS Varsity - Large Schools

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
51 49 Gabriela Rivas 12 Kimberly 23:09.7 7:28
52 50 Lydia Gault 10 Hartford Union 23:10.2 7:28
53 51 Josie Greenthal 11 Kaukauna 23:11.2 7:28
54 52 Jessica Sutton 10 West Bend East 23:12.4 7:29
55 53 Kherington Bodden 10 West Bend East 23:12.9 7:29
56 54 Luci Veshi 11 Hartford Union 23:14.3 7:29
57 55 Ava Gawrych 10 West Bend East 23:16.5 7:30
58 56 Ella Olson 12 Neenah 23:26.9 7:33
59 57 Nora Ressler 9 West Bend East 23:31.1 7:35
60 58 Rebekah Cramer 11 West Bend East 23:37.2 7:37
61 59 Claire Bates 9 Beaver Dam 23:38.1 7:37
62 60 Anna Hahn 11 Kaukauna 23:39.2 7:37
63 61 Julia Anderson 12 Beaver Dam 23:49.7 7:41
64 Liz Den Daas 12 Verona Area 24:21.6 7:51
65 62 Kristina Krueger 12 Kaukauna 24:32.3 7:54
66 63 Kylin Reynolds-Eas 11 Beaver Dam 24:44.0 7:58
67 64 Miriam Schaefer 10 Watertown Luther Prep 25:05.5 8:05
68 65 Katelyn Brandt 12 Neenah 25:23.4 8:11
69 66 Emma Le Duc 12 Beaver Dam 25:24.9 8:11
70 67 Jena Norenberg 9 Beaver Dam 26:45.9 8:37

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com
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